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2018 Jefferson Fall I nv. #5

The ACE CIb
Tournament Dates: 10/03 - 10/03, 2018

72 Daily L ow Round

Par:

Y ardage:

L afayette Hill

1 Concordia College NY
2 Chestnut Hill College
3 Jefferson University

313
327

+25
+39

T2
T2
T4
T4

1 Kanoon Bunthanawong

Gabe Goodman
Tyler Lanza
Evan Hong
Shawn Mayer
Jakob Lemieux
Kyle Zeller
Jordan Donmoyer
Minwoo Park
Nick Franchi
Santiago Luna
Michael Ruark
Taylor Mezzatesta
Nick Smalley
Chris Zhang

Evan Tate

Eric Mahoney
Kieran McMullen
Austin Regan
Kevin Zheng
Samuel Mitcho
Max Balmes Katz
Jonathann Holliday
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Jefferson
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Swarthmore
Jefferson
Jefferson
ConcrdiaNY
Jefferson
Swarthmore
Chestnut
Swarthmore
Jefferson
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24 Alec Bowman Jefferson
Round: 1
Average Score: 312.00
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 3

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score: 81.92
Rounds Below Par: 1
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 23
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